20. Champions-League 11.-12. Juli 2015

Platz:
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Name:

Marcel Opitz
Stefan Zimmermann
Dirk Pamann
Andy Balzer

Walter van Stegen
Diana Ptaszyk

Uwe Moldenhauer
Hermann Ackermann
Martin Dauber
Heinz Lang

Hubert Wachendorf
Steffen llsanker
Horst Neumann
Jogi Engler

Helmut Nordhaus
Reinhard Hilbrand
Steve Progscha
Marcus Lorentschk
Thomas Acker
Frank Zahn
Thomas Grab
Harald Pelka

Bernd Wedel
Sebastian Grzyb

Sabine Richter-Hornung

Marko Filla
Soren Swoboda

Willingen
Rangliste
Seriel-4

Seite 1von 7

Punkte:

5778
5754
5564
5416
5357
5343
5308
5174
5163
5060
5021
4959
4948
4785
4785
4781
4752
4725
4719
4712
4691
4637
4602
4600
4536
4489
4482

Gewonnen:

50
55
56
56
51
49
46
48
50
46
51
48
51
51
43
45
42
45
49
40
42
48
50
41
50
37
47

Verloren:
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20. Champions-League 11.-12. Juli 2015

Platz:

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Name:
Jorg Hussong

Hansi Eder
Dominique Deurer
Erwin Kréhle
Frank Winter
Alfred Flock
Justine Martin
Ralf Dielmann
Michael Drieling
Jorg Rehberg
Ursula Spingler
Matthias Muhlan
Richard Holzer
Benjamin Diener
Uwe DOrnen
Sven Stemmler
Walter Reischel
Yahya Saglam
Rolf Schnier
Martin Lehmann
Frank Seefeld
Timo Glass
Ingolf Miinch
Sigfrid Wuthe
Wolfgang Wieczorek
Uwe Ritzmann
Ulrich Riemann

Willingen
Rangliste
Seriel-4

Seite 2 von 7

Punkte:

4473
4471
4460
4438
4434
4425
4396
4384
4384
4378
4375
4370
4350
4349
4346
4322
4317
4312
4300
4286
4265
4240
4233
4223
4203
4162
4158

Gewonnen:

50
45
51
60
48
43
39
48
44
43
42
48
45
46
53
44
42
47
46
37
39
43
45
38
40
36
43

Verloren:
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20. Champions-League 11.-12. Juli 2015

Platz:

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

Willingen

Rangliste
Seriel-4

Name:

Andeas Rakebrandt

Wolfgang Minzenberg

Rainer Gobel

Wolfgang Pape

llona Fischer D

Hartmut Seeber
Klaus Barr

Ralf Gerngrol3
Wolfgang Wehr
Hans Peter Bung
Andreas Schwab
Otto Dewald
Daniel Matzke
Angelika Pullig
Stefan Schmidt
Martin Rol3mann
Christian Thomsen
Fritz Hellmann
Kurt Wettlaufer
Frank Dietrich
Roland Biinten
Markus Muller
Gerd Pachnatz
Werner Baumgart
Uwe Schoppert
Marcus Mdiller
Werner Skomski S

Seite 3von 7

Punkte:

4153
4144
4138
4113
4113
4097
4077
4071
4070
4049
4045
4034
4033
4028
3998
3979
3976
3967
3963
3933
3925
3915
3912
3912
3901
3894
3892

Gewonnen:

39
42
41
41
39
42
39
39
40
38
44
41
40
48
40
43
41
42
40
34
47
45
41
39
36
45
38

Verloren:
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20. Champions-League 11.-12. Juli 2015

Platz:

82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

Name:

Jirgen Ritz
Hans-Peter Herpel
Lars Nielsen

Renate Weller
Gerhard Ebel

Marco Kiederley
Gisela Wilbert
Hans-Joachim Fischer
Lothar Treue

Erik Schulze

Winfried Pullig
Marion Schindhelm
Rainer Grunert
Wolfgang Kroger
Frank Losch

Wilfried Schlicht
Lothar Kujas

Hartwig Radeker
Uwe Asbrandt
Arkadiusz Konowalski
Andreas Steinke

Jorg Hegemanns
Hans-Jirgen Neubert
Edgar Hermann

Olaf Ohlrogge

Erhard Dautz

Ronald Heydecke

Willingen
Rangliste
Seriel-4

Seite 4 von 7

Punkte:

3874
3867
3854
3846
3835
3824
3799
3772
3758
3741
3730
3727
3726
3697
3639
3637
3622
3615
3610
3576
3576
3570
3566
3560
3555
3555
3553

Gewonnen:

48
42
40
35
40
34
33
33
36
33
46
39
37
42
38
42
36
44
36
45
43
41
39
40
35
33
30

Verloren:
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20. Champions-League 11.-12. Juli 2015

Platz:

109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

Willingen
Rangliste
Seriel-4

Name:

Friedrich Knapp J
Hermann Oschewski

Oliver Will

Dietmar Hunefeld

Konrad Michels

Jan Nowak

Hans Pfotenhauer S
Volker Schréder

Eike Miuhlenbacher

Alfred Nasse

Heinz Benz

Peter Faulhaber

Mahmood Hussain

Georg Fieger

Wolfgang Heinen

Wolfgang Hecker

Sabine Koénig D
Hans-Hermann Fuchs

Andreas Xinos

Armand Bougard

Andreas Glatte

Hilmar Bohn

Pierre Weibel

Ute Modrow D
Dirk Schnichels

Michael Scholzel

Adam Kolodziejczyk

Seite 5von 7

Punkte:

3542
3536
3536
3513
3511
3490
3487
3486
3485
3478
3469
3468
3463
3454
3450
3449
3406
3401
3385
3383
3342
3338
3335
3283
3278
3273
3268

Gewonnen:

42
38
31
33
34
37
39
45
38
35
39
38
45
34
38
38
34
31
42
39
36
32
32
33
39
36
38

Verloren:
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20. Champions-League 11.-12. Juli 2015

Platz:

136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162

Name:
Marcin Kuchmacz

Stefan Eder

Bernd Uhl

Oliver Guthe

Dieter Rehmke
Barbel Hogel

Jorg Aust

Frederic Bleichner
Jorn Fogh

Henryk Brzoska
Wolfram Bommersheim
Tommy Wellnitz
Markus Bohn

Tina Hasselbeck
Anke Walter

Daniel Hammann
Ulrich Zimmermann
Lothar Geiken
Stephanie Schlatter
Lars Thiem
Thomas Filla

Ralf Holscher

Tina Halke

Harald Westphal
Jutta Volz

Andrea Jung
Roland Nitsche

Willingen
Rangliste
Seriel-4

Seite 6 von 7

Punkte:

3234
3216
3207
3195
3165
3112
3101
3095
3093
3093
3092
3086
3077
3034
3022
2974
2946
2930
2894
2840
2834
2827
2823
2808
2789
2774
2767

Gewonnen:

37
39
30
29
40
33
42
40
35
33
41
33
42
33
32
33
26
32
36
34
24
31
28
24
35
33
35

Verloren:
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20. Champions-League 11.-12. Juli 2015

Platz:

163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179

Name:
Niels Fandsen Schmidt

Dietmar Nagorny
Ulrich Heilig

Jan Krawczyk
Simone Dollan
Reinhard Bonefas
Gabi Hewer-Lowen
Ewald Melius

Erik Bruhn Hansen
Gunter Humann
Gabriele Treue
Gudrun Elvers
Martina Schmidt.
Dietmar Schauer
Harald Jerusalem
Christian Heuvelmann
Wieslaw Lekawski

Willingen
Rangliste
Seriel-4

Seite 7von 7

Punkte:

2721
2627
2619
2554
2546
2531
2522
2438
2369
2305
2139
2104
2063
1908
1708
1565
1321

Gewonnen:

28
40
38
26
31
34
33
28
27
32
25
30
33
22
23
24
22

Verloren:

4
16
14

6

14

10

15

11

18

11

14
13



